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Rozlozenost v krajich

Karlovarsky kraj
Jihomoravsky kraj
Plzensky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Stredocesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

Kraj Vysocina
Olomoucky kraj

Pardubicky kraj
0%

3,19%
2,74%
2,27%
1.93%
1.19%
0.89%
0.41%
0.39%
0.35%
0.33%
0.22%
0.21%
0.06%

Praha a regiony
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Karlovarsky kraj 6,55%
Plzensky kraj 2,73%
Jihomoravsky kraj 1,64%
Jihocesky kraj 1,01%
Stredocesky kraj 0.91%
Kralovéhradecky kraj 0,77%
Ustecky kraj = 0.45%
Liberecky kraj 0.33%
Moravskoslezsky kraj 0.27%
Zlinsky kraj | 0,24%
Kraj Vysocina | 0,18%
Olomoucky kraj 0.13%
Pardubicky kraj @ 0,05%
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Ustecky kraj

Hlavni mésto Praha

Kralovéhradecky kraj 39
Liberecky kraj 37
Pardubicky kraj 37
Kraj Vysocina 37
Moravskoslezsky kraj 36
Stredocesky kraj 36
Zlinsky kraj 34
Olomoucky kraj 3,0
Jihomoravsky kraj 3,0
Jihocesky kraj 2,8
0 5

85,81% 14,19% 84,75% 15,25%
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Zdroj: Statistiky HUZ, Cesky statisticky fad, 2019




